8:30

8:35

8:55

9:00

9:05

9:20

9:25

9:30-9:35

9:35-9:40

9:40

10:30

Agenda
Bellevue Network on Aging
Regular Meeting
December 3, 2015, 8:30-10:30am
Bellevue City Hall- Room 1E-121

Welcome and Roll Call
Introduction of new members — Dan
Public Comments/Questions

Approval of Minutes

Committee Reports — Summary of accomplishments
- Outreach

- Housing/Transportation

- Advocacy

- Ad Hoc Memory Care

Chair/Vice Chair Elections [Approval] - Dan
Staff Reporting/Upcoming Retreat Discussion

New Business
Break

Year End Celebration & White Elephant Gift Exchange ($5 Max)

Adjourn

Next meeting: Retreat, January 7, 2016, 9am-12pm, City Hall Room 1E-121

www.bellevuewa.gov

City Hall Information- 425-452-6800



http://www.bellevuewa.gov/UserFiles/Servers/Server_4779004/file/

