Agenda Bellevue Network on Aging Regular Meeting December 3, 2015, 8:30-10:30am Bellevue City Hall- Room 1E-121

8:30	Welcome and Roll Call
8:35	Introduction of new members – Dan
8:55	Public Comments/Questions
9:00	Approval of Minutes
9:05	 Committee Reports – Summary of accomplishments Outreach Housing/Transportation Advocacy Ad Hoc Memory Care
9:20	Chair/Vice Chair Elections [Approval] - Dan
9:25	Staff Reporting/Upcoming Retreat Discussion
9:30-9:35	New Business
9:35-9:40	Break
9:40	Year End Celebration & White Elephant Gift Exchange (\$5 Max)
10:30	Adjourn

Next meeting: Retreat, January 7, 2016, 9am-12pm, City Hall Room 1E-121

www.bellevuewa.gov

